
Routes Partiel Total

D751 13,5 13,5

D82 7 20,5

D54 8 28,5

D13 5 34

D153 5 39

D55 10 49,5

D953 12 63,5

D85 4 67,5

D59 5 72,5

8,5 81

D243 7 88

4 92

D243 7 99

  

Boisgibault

à Boisgibault D553 Tracy, La Roche

villechaud, Cosne

Ste Gemme

Subligny, Jarsot

Menetou-Ratel, Bué

Vinon

St Bouize

Pouilly

PARCOURS  N°44 ( 99 km , Ouest )

Localités

Cosne, Les Fouchards, Léré, Belleville

Santranges

Savigny

Boulleret


